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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and Member 
of the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory 
Mechanism of the European Central Bank 

December 2019 

 

Date  Meeting / Event Location 

Tuesday, 3 December and 
Wednesday, 4 December 

Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s 
Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 9 December Attendance at the Coalition of Finance Ministers for 
Climate Action dinner held at the 25th UN Climate 
Change Conference (COP25) 

Madrid 

Tuesday, 10 December Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Wednesday, 11 December Opening remarks at the conference on “Climate 
change. Challenges for the financial system”, held on 
occasion of the COP25 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Meeting with the Chair of the Spanish Association of 
Banks, Savings Banks and Insurance Users (ADICAE). 
Dialogue with users of banking services 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Committee for monitoring the floor clause claims out-
the-court mechanism  

Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Thursday, 12 December Participation in the high-level panel discussion on New 
Climate Finance Leadership, organised jointly by the 
UNEP FI, BBVA and Santander, at the COP25 

Madrid 

  Management Committee of the Deposit Guarantee 
Scheme for Credit Institutions 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Friday, 13 December Governing Council of the Banco de España Madrid 
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Date  Meeting / Event Location 

Monday, 16 December Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Tuesday, 17 December Governing Committee of the Fund for the Orderly 
Restructuring of the Banking Sector (FROB) 

Madrid 

Wednesday, 18 December Macroprudential Forum of the European Central Bank Frankfurt 

Thursday, 19 December Presentation on “Situation and outlook of the banking 
sector: profitability, solvency and sustainability”, at the 
Annual Meeting of the senior management team of 
PwC España - Assurance Division 

Madrid 

 Spanish National Securities Market Commission 
Board (CNMV) 

Madrid 

Friday, 20 December Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Madrid 

     

 


